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Pattern Name: 35053 Winter Impressions

Designed By: Alan Maley

Company: Dimensions

Copyright: Dimensions Inc.

Fabric: Aida 16, dove grey

260w X 196h Stitches

Size: 16 Count,   41.27w X 31.11h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

ä 2 DMC 436 Tan.  /Dimensions #6096
ƒ 2 DMC 712 Cream.  /Dimensions #6098

J 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT.  /Dimensions #6754

� 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK.  /Dimensions #18519
7 2 JP Coats 1001 White.  /Dimensions #11001
L 2 JP Coats 2305 Tan-LT.  /Dimensions #12305
_ 2 JP Coats 2335 Coral Red-VY DK.  /Dimensions #12335
a 2 JP Coats 2337 Terra Cotta-VY LT.  /Dimensions #12337

i 2 JP Coats 2386 Off White.  /Dimensions #12386
$ 2 JP Coats 5351 Tan.  /Dimensions #15351
„ 2 JP Coats 5360 Coffee Brown-VY DK.  /Dimensions #15360
z 2 JP Coats 5379 Beige Brown-MD.  /Dimensions #15936
ƒ 2 JP Coats 5393 Beige Grey-UL DK.  /Dimensions #15393
M 2 JP Coats 5898 Drab Brown-DK.  /Dimensions #15898
] 2 JP Coats 5936 Dark Flesh-MD.  /Dimensions #15936
Î 2 JP Coats 6018 Pistachio Grn-DK.  /Dimensions #16018

c 2 JP Coats 6021 Pistachio Green-VY DK.  /Dimensions #16021
N 2 JP Coats 7052 Antique Blue-DK.  /Dimensions #17052
2 2 JP Coats 7977 Baby Blue-MD.  /Dimensions #17977
n 2 JP Coats 7978 Navy Blue-VY LT.  /Dimensions #17978
á 2 JP Coats 7981 Navy Blue-DK.  /Dimensions #17981

w 2 JP Coats 8390 Beaver Grey-LT.  /Dimensions #18390
S 2 JP Coats 8403 Pewter Grey-VY DK.  /Dimensions #18403
O 2 JP Coats 8500 Beaver Grey-VY DK.  /Dimensions #18500

м 2 JP Coats 8513 Steel Grey-DK.  /Dimensions #18513

S 2 JP Coats 8514 Pewter Grey-DK.  /Dimensions #18514
# 2 JP Coats 8900 Beaver Grey-MD.  /Dimensions #18900

t
1

1

JP Coats

JP Coats

2335

3013

Coral Red-VY DK

Salmon-VY DK.  /Dimensions #12335 (1) + Dimensions 

#13013 (1)

Ў

1

1

JP Coats

JP Coats

3013

3073

Salmon-VY DK

Garnet DK.  /Dimensions #13013 (1)+ Dimensions #13073 

(1)

ü
1

1

JP Coats

JP Coats

3073

8403

Garnet DK

Pewter Grey-VY DK.  /Dimensions #13073 (1) + Dimensions 

#18403 (1)

ê
1

1

JP Coats

JP Coats

7181

7981

Wedgewood-MD

Navy Blue-DK.  /Dimensions #17181 (1) + Dimensions 

#17981 (1)

&

1

1

JP Coats

JP Coats

5936

8501

Dark Flesh-MD

Beaver Brown-UL DK.  /Dimensions #15936 (1) + 

Dimensions #18501 (1)

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Œ 3 DMC 712 Cream.  /Dimensions #6098
v 2 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT.  /Dimensions #17049
D 3 JP Coats 1001 White.  /Dimensions #11001
† 2 JP Coats 5360 Coffee Brown-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

R 3 JP Coats 5388 Mocha Brown-LT.  /Dimensions #15388
w 2 JP Coats 5898 Drab Brown-DK
g 3 JP Coats 5936 Dark Flesh-MD.  /Dimensions #15936
/ 3 JP Coats 7031 Baby Blue-VY LT.  /Dimensions #17031
x 3 JP Coats 7051 Antique Blue-MD.  /Dimensions #17051
Š 2 JP Coats 7052 Antique Blue-DK
j 3 JP Coats 7225 Grey Green-LT.  /Dimensions #17225

F 2 JP Coats 8513 Steel Grey-DK

�

1

2

JP Coats

JP Coats

7051

7225

Antique Blue-MD

Grey Green-LT.  /Dimensions #17051 (1) + Dimensions 

#17225 (2)

…
1

2

JP Coats

JP Coats

7051

5898

Antique Blue-MD

Drab Brown-DK.  /Dimensions #17051 (1) + Dimensions 

#15898 (2)

e
1

2

JP Coats

DMC

5388

436

Mocha Brown-LT

Tan.  /Dimensions #15388 (1) + Dimensions #6096 (2)

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

ö 2 JP Coats 1001 White.  /Dimensions #11001
Q 1 JP Coats 5936 Dark Flesh-MD.  /Dimensions #15936

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK.  /Dimensions #18519

3 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK.  /Dimensions #18519

1 JP Coats 5351 Tan.  /Dimensions #15351

1 JP Coats 5379 Beige Brown-MD.  /Dimensions #18519

1 JP Coats 5936 Dark Flesh-MD.  /Dimensions #15936

2 JP Coats 7977 Baby Blue-MD.  /Dimensions #17977

1 JP Coats 8403 Pewter Grey-VY DK.  /Dimensions #18403

1 JP Coats 8501 Beaver Brown-UL DK.  /Dimensions #18501

1 JP Coats 8513 Steel Grey-DK.  /Dimensions #18513

1 JP Coats 8514 Pewter Grey-DK.  /Dimensions #18514

Notes:

Набрано dos-au-mur.

Количество ниток в наборе (кусочки по 36" или 91см):

6754  - 1;  12337 - 1;  12335 - 4;  13013 - 3;

12305 - 2;  13073 - 2;  15351 - 1;  12386 - 1;

16018 - 1;  16021 - 1;  17031 - 4;  6096  - 3;

17225 -14;  17049 - 7;  17977 - 1;  17181 - 2;

17052 - 2;  17978 - 2;  15388 - 5;  17051 -11;

6098  - 6;  17981 - 3;  15898 -16;  15393 - 5;

15936 - 8;  15379 - 2;  15360 - 5;  18501 - 3;

18390 - 5;  18900 - 6;  18500 - 1;  18513 - 4;

18514 - 6;  11001 -39;  18519 - 7;  18403 -10;


